BACK NEXT
R
胜特力材料有限公司
: 886-3-5753170
24 886-3-5753172
E-mail: sale@100y.com.tw
●服務專線
● 小時傳真：

1.5"
( 0.031)
(38.1mm)
±
0.41
( 0.004)
(10.3mm)
±
BussmannR
Description Current(A) VoltIR(A)Part No. ProductNo.
Bussmann-FNM
Buaamann-FNMFuseSeries
系列保險絲
10039 FNQ-1 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 1A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
15400 FNQ-1/2 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 0.5A 500V10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
2026 FNQ-10 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 10A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
15132 FNQ-12 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 10A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
23746 FNQ-20 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 20A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
23741 FNQ-25 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 25A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
10023 FNQ-4 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 4A 500V10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
2221 FNQ-5 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 5A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
10038 FNQ-6 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 6A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm
2223 FNQ-8 Bussmann Time-Delay保險絲 8A 500Vac10,000A 10.3*38.1mm

InterruptingRating: 200,000ARMSSym.(UL)
AgencyInformation:ULListed,Std.248-4,ClassCC,GuideJDDZ,FileE4273
CSACertified,ClassCCCSA,Class1422-01,File53787HRC-MISC
12-30Ais300Vdcand10kAIR.
0.41
(0.004)
10.3mm
±
1.5"
(0.031)
38.1mm
±
FNQ-R
BussmannR
Description Current(A) VoltIR(A)PartNo. ProductNo. SizeManuf.
26974 FNQ-R-0.25 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.25A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm
26975 FNQ-R-0.3 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.3A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm
26976 FNQ-R-0.4 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.4A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm
26977 FNQ-R-0.6 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.6A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm
26978 FNQ-R-0.75 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.75A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm
26979 FNQ-R-0.8 Bussmann 可與 替換保險絲LL-CC-0.5A 0.8A 600Vac200,000A RMS Sym.(UL) 10.3*38.1mm